691 Series — 1 U Server
GENERAL
• Made in USA
• Reasonably Priced
BOARDS
• Accepts MicroATX
Motherboards
DRIVES

All specifications and prices subject to change without notice
691 Series
ORDERING GUIDE & PRICES
                 M691R - [ ] - [ ]                                              MODEL
          M691R-3AR-B
 Power Supply              Cabinet Color
                 3AR = 300W                   B = Black
                                                                   W = Off White
     (Standard I/O Shield is 590-535)                                                                                                   (Black or Off White Color same price)
Input Voltage
95-132 or 190-264VAC,
47-63Hz, 1F, Switch Selected
DC Outputs
See Power Supply Table
Temperature
10° to 40°C Internal Operating,
Humidity
20 to 85% Operating,
Non Condensing
PS MTBF
100,000 hrs @ 25°C, Demonstrated
Size
Rackmount:
Weight
35 Pounds, 45 UPS Shipping
Finish
External Surfaces Painted.
Rack panel textured, other
surfaces smooth
PS
MODEL
Input
voltage
DC OUTPUT RATINGS
Watts +5V +3.3V +12V1 +12V2 -5V -12V +5Stdby
-3AR 115/250 300 25A 13A 13A  0.5A 1.0A 1.5A UL,TUV,
CSA,CE
PS Safety
Approvals
1601 N. CLANCY CT. • VISALIA, CA 93291
(559) 651-2222 • FAX (559) 651-0188
All specifications and prices subject to change without notice
691 Series - IO Shield & Accessories
1601 N. CLANCY CT. • VISALIA, CA 93291
(559) 651-2222 • FAX (559) 651-0188